Global EV505-W
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
Global EV505-W 4-Pack
EFG
EVE8CP16 16" - Jumper Cable, Panel to Panel2 $ 136.00 $272.001
... Skipped Option
EVE8CP18 18" - Flexible Mesh Jumper Cable, Used to Connect 2 Power
Distrubution Housings Separated by Post
2 $ 156.00 $312.002
... Skipped Option
EVE8FR1 72" Long, Floor Power Entry, Front Fed, Snaps into Knockout
of Base Raceway
1 $ 367.00 $367.003
... Skipped Option
EVE8PD24 24", Power Distribution Housing2 $ 163.00 $326.004
... Skipped Option
EVE8PD36 36", Power Distribution Housing1 $ 231.00 $231.005
... Skipped Option
EVE8PD48 48", Power Distribution Housing2 $ 257.00 $514.006
Page 1 of 19
Global EV505-W
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
... Skipped Option

2 $ 845.00 $1,690.0015
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPCPA242 42"h, 2 Way Post, Includes Post, Hardware & Aluminum Trims4 $ 209.00 $836.0016
~STD Standard Paint Colors
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
Page 3 of 19
Global EV505-W
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
EVPCPA342 42"h, 3 Way Post, Includes Post, Hardware & Aluminum Trims2 $ 277.00 $554.0017
~STD Standard Paint Colors
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPDIC42 42"h, Double Inline Panel Connector, Use with 1" Laminate
Panel
1 $ 168.00 $168.0018
~STD Standard Paint Colors
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPERA42 42"h, End of Run Post, Includes Post, Hardware & Aluminum
Trim
4 $ 102.00 $408.0019
~STD Standard Paint Colors
... Skipped Option

... Skipped Option
I2 ST
... Skipped Option
EVPFAM4224 42"h x 24"w, Monolithic Fabric Acoustic Panel2 $ 389.00 $778.0021
... Skipped Option
~STD Standard Paint Options
~STD Panels w/ Matching Horizontal Reveal
... Skipped Option
~GR1 Panel Grade 1
O1 Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
~GR1 Grade 1 Fabrics
I1 Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPFAM4230 42"h x 30"w, Monolithic Fabric Acoustic Panel4 $ 445.00 $1,780.0022
... Skipped Option
~STD Standard Paint Options
~STD Panels w/ Matching Horizontal Reveal
... Skipped Option
~GR1 Panel Grade 1
O1 Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
~GR1 Grade 1 Fabrics
I1 Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
Page 5 of 19
Global EV505-W
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
EVPFAM4236 42"h x 36"w, Monolithic Fabric Acoustic Panel8 $ 475.00 $3,800.0023
... Skipped Option
~STD Standard Paint Options
~STD Panels w/ Matching Horizontal Reveal
... Skipped Option
~GR1 Panel Grade 1
O1 Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
~GR1 Grade 1 Fabrics
I1 Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPIC42 42"h, Inline Panel Connector, Includes Post & Hardware, No
Trim
6 $ 86.00 $516.0024
~STD Standard Paint Options
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPMP24GIP 12"h x 24"w, Panel Mount Privacy Glass, Integrated Channel
Extrusion with Aluminum Top Trim for Square Glass
2 $ 290.00 $580.0025
~STD Standard Paint Colors
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPMP30GIP 12"h x 30"w, Panel Mount Privacy Glass, Integrated Channel
Extrusion with Aluminum Top Trim for Square Glass
4 $ 315.00 $1,260.0026
Page 6 of 19
Global EV505-W
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
~STD Standard Paint Colors
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPMP48GIW 12"h x 48"w, Square Privacy Glass, Integrated Channel
Extrusion for Use with 1" Laminate End Panels & Gallery
Panels
2 $ 369.00 $738.0027
~STD Standard Paint Colors
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
EVPMP72GIP 12"h x 72"w, Panel Mount Privacy Glass, Integrated Channel
Extrusion with Aluminum Top Trim for Square Glass, Not
Available Single or Double Notched for Stepdown Applications
4 $ 470.00 $1,880.0028
~STD Standard Paint Colors